proving a proposed License Agreem er and SureWx, Inc. concerning instal	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE: CE & AERONAUTICAL SERVICES
proving a proposed License Agreem er and SureWx, Inc. concerning instal	
er and SureWx, Inc. concerning instal	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	lation of a weather station
THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COU	INTY OF DENVER:
proposed License Agreement between t	the City and County of Denver and
o as Contract No. (201631912) in the wo	ords and figures contained and set
License Agreement available in the of	ffice and on the web page of City
in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, E	Ex-Officio of the City and County of
k's Filing No. 2016-0518 is hereby appro	ved.
AL DATE: December 21, 2016 (Consent))
,	
EX-OFFI	IND RECORDER, CIO CLERK OF THE D COUNTY OF DENVER
e Hypolite, Assistant City Attorney DA	TE: December 29, 2016
12, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution hand no irregularity as to form, and have noted resolution is submitted to the City Cou	o legal objection to the proposed
•	
, Assistant City Attorney	DATE:
	proposed License Agreement between to as Contract No. (201631912) in the work License Agreement available in the off in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, It is Filing No. 2016-0518 is hereby approach AL DATE: December 21, 2016 (Consent TE: December 27, 2016 (Consent) NCIL: PRESIDE - CLERK A EX-OFFI CITY AN 12, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution had no irregularity as to form, and have noted resolution is submitted to the City Council.